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SPECIFICATION
MODEL

OUTPUT

EFFICIENCY (Typ.)
INPUT

SAFETY STANDARDS

VIBRATION

MTBF

DIMENSIONOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

SD-350 ser ies

Note.2

Note.3

SAFETY &

EMC

ENVIRONMENT

PROTECTION

SD-350B SD-350C

5V 5V12V 12V24V 24V48V 48V

57A 60A27.5A 27.5A14.6A 14.6A7.3A 7.3A

285W 300W330W 330W350.4W 350.4W350.4W 350.4W

100mVp-p 100mVp-p120mVp-p 120mVp-p150mVp-p 150mVp-p200mVp-p 200mVp-p

2.0% 2.0%1.0% 1.0%1.0% 1.0%1.0% 1.0%

0.5% 0.5%0.3% 0.3%0.2% 0.2%0.2% 0.2%

1.0% 1.0%1.0% 1.0%1.0% 1.0%1.0% 1.0%

74% 76%

14.4A/24V 7.6A/48V

80% 81%80% 81%84% 82%

16A/24V 8.8A/48V17.6A/24V 8.6A/48V17.6A/24V 8.6A/48V
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MTBF

DIMENSIONOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

SD-350 ser ies

ENVIRONMENT

SAFETY &

EMC

PROTECTION

Note.2

Note.3

SD-350D

V21V5 24V 48V

60A 29.2A 14.6A 7.3A

300W 350.4W 350.4W 350.4W

100mVp-p 120mVp-p 150mVp-p 200mVp-p

2.0% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0%

0.5% 0.3% 0.2% 0.2%

1.0% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0%

78%

4A/96V

%98%78%38

4.4A/96V 4.2A/96V 4.2A/96V
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Mechanical�Specification

Derating�Curve

File�Name:SD-350-SPEC���2005-05-10
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Air�flow
direction

350W�Single�Output�DC-DC�Converter SD - 35 0 ser i es
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